EPM RB4540 B-56254

5401 4 CONE 309.76 1,239.04

22 THREAD NYLON BONDED M-40/3000 100%
EPM RB4540 WHITE(01F7)

5401 191 CONE 303.71 58,008.61

Sub Total(INR) 121,819.17

Delivery Terms :

IGST 12.0 % 14,618.28

Payment Terms :60 DAYS

Amount in words :INR One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred
Thirty Seven ONLY

GRAND TOTAL 136,437.45

Prepared By    :Omprakash Bhagat Authorised By    :Anurag Chada

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1 Material and PO no. to be mentioned on the invoice
2 No documents to be handwritten, i.e. either auto-generated or typed manually
3 Materials and quantities to be delivered as per PO only